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CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
21/05/2022

CB Experience - Circuito Capuava

Track 21705
PREMIUM 1

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
21/705/2022 10:35.
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(118) DIOGO BUENO SILVESTRE
1 10:44:50.691
2 1:56.245 +3.524 10:46:46.936
3 1:53.319 +0.598 10:48:40.255
4 1:53.433 +0.712 10:50:33.688
5 1:53.865 +1.144 10:52:27.553
6 1:54.657 +1.936 10:54:22.210
7 1:52.721 - 10:56:14.931
8 1:57.709 +4.988 10:58:12.640
(163) TIAGO ANGELO ALVES
1 10:44:26.522
2 2:07.736 +13.185 10:46:34.258
3 1:58.106 +3.555 10:48:32.364
4 1:56.084 +1.533 10:50:28.448
5 1:54.551 - 10:52:22.999
6 1:57.119 +2.568 10:54:20.118
(133) JULIANO LEITE DANTAS
1 10:50:17.749
2 2:03.953 +6.579 10:52:21.702
3 1:57.374 - 10:54:19.076
4 2:00.043 +2.669 10:56:19.119
5 1:58.032 +0.658 10:58:17.151
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